TERRACE GRILL

restaurant & bar

“Desserts are like mistresses. They are bad for you.so if you are having one, you might as well have two”- Alain Ducasse

Terrace Grill Desserts

Bailey’s Creme Brulee
Fresh berries, vanilla bean ice cream

Warm Centered chocolate souffle
Raspberry sorbet, and strawberries

Tiramisu

Traditionally made to and authentic recipe served with coulis and berries.

Limoncello Italian Cheesecake
Served with berries, coulis, and whipped cream

Warm Sticky Date Pudding
Served with hot caramel sauce and vanilla bean ice cream

Cheese platter. Selection of artisan cheeses, fresh fruit, and lavosh

Affogato
With liqueur, Frangelico or add your favourite liqueur
without liqueur expresso shot

Desserts Cocktails

Brandy Alexander. Napoleon brandy, creme de cacao, cream
Expresso Martini. Vodka, expresso shot, Kahlua

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00
$10.00

$18.00

Salted Caramel Expresso Martini. Vodka, Expresso shot, Tia Maria, salted caramel, pinch

salt

Ports & Cognacs

Yalumba Galway pipe port
Penfolds grandfather port
Hennessy V.S.0.P cognac
Courvoisier V.S.0.P cognac

Liqueur coffee

$12.00
$18.00
$18.00
$20.00

$15.00



