TERRACE GRILL

restaurant & bar

"Desserts are like mistresses. They are bad for you.so if you are having one, you might as well have two"- Alain Ducasse

Terrace Grill Desserts

Bailey's Crème Brulee Fresh berries, vanilla bean ice cream	\$16.00
Warm Centered chocolate souffle Raspberry sorbet, and strawberries	\$16.00
Tiramisu Traditionally made to and authentic recipe served with coulis and berries.	\$16.00
Limoncello Italian Cheesecake Served with berries, coulis, and whipped cream	\$16.00
Warm Sticky Date Pudding Served with hot caramel sauce and vanilla bean ice cream	\$16.00
Cheese platter. Selection of artisan cheeses, fresh fruit, and lavosh	\$16.00
Affogato With liqueur, Frangelico or add your favourite liqueur without liqueur expresso shot	\$16.00 \$10.00
Desserts Cocktails	\$18.00
Brandy Alexander. Napoleon brandy, crème de cacao, cream Expresso Martini. Vodka, expresso shot, Kahlua Salted Caramel Expresso Martini. Vodka, Expresso shot, Tia Maria, salted caramel, pinch salt	
Ports & Cognacs Yalumba Galway pipe port Penfolds grandfather port Hennessy V.S.O.P cognac Courvoisier V.S.O.P cognac Liqueur coffee	\$12.00 \$18.00 \$18.00 \$20.00 \$15.00